
X X

W W W . B E S T R O N . C O M

23
03

22
-0
1

FRUIT JUICE

SMOOTHIE

MILKSHAKE

BABY FOOD

JAM

8 712184 056057

50
60
Hz 

500 
Watts

220
240
Volts

34.6 
cm

21.6
cm

29.2
cm

2.95
kg net

3.74
kg gross 2x 40x

TECHNICAL GIFTBOX WEIGHT AMOUNTS BARCODE

•  Stylish copper design
•    Removable glass mixing jug, dishwasher proof
•   1,5 Litre capacity
•   Lid with safety-stop-function
•  Practical filling opening
•   2 speeds (0-1-2) and pulse mode
•    4 durable stainless steel blades, also for Ice-Crushing

ABL500CO Blender


